

MMGSUY
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

BLOCK → आजमनगर

Coast of Road T03 to Haspura East to 9

DIVISION

Agreement No → 23/SBD/2024-25

Agreement Amount → 5,39,953/12-05

SUB-DIVISION

R.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1046

23/09/24

Ram Ration Enterprises

1st on A/c Bill
Abstract of cost

16
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① No. & fixing of setting out pillar - E.T.					
3.52 km O.V.T. MBP - ②					
@ 14449.36/m - Rs. 50862.00					
② clearing and grubbing Road land - E.T.					
0.41 Hact. O.V.T. MBP - ②					
@ 76926.08/Hact - Rs. 31540.00					
③ scrubbing existing bituminous surface - E.T.					
4194.50 m ² O.V.T. MBP - ③					
@ 15.26/m ² - Rs. 64008.00					
④ Construction of GSB with Metal - E.M.					
149.86 m ³ O.V.T. MBP - ④					
Limit to 146.90 m ³					
@ 2860.44/m ³ - Rs. 420199.00					
⑤ P.V. laying & spreading and compacting WBM					
W-III - E.T.					
694.24 m ³ O.V.T. MBP - ⑤					
@ 5844.18/m ³ - Rs. 4057264.00					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
② 18 p/v & fixing 'Cage' of precast protect board.					
2. walo	A.U.T. MBP-①				
	@ 11760.49/each				M. 23521.00
⑦ 33 Dismantling of Cement concrete - E.I.T.					
6.75 m ³	A.U.T. MBP-③				
	@ 692.77/m ³				Rs. 4676.00
⑧ 34 Dismantling of Reinforced Cement Concrete - E.I.T.					
12.90 m ³	A.U.T. MBP-③				
	@ 1610.02/m ³				Rs. 20769.00
⑨ 35 Dismantling of Cement mortar - E.I.T.					
60.64 m ³	A.U.T. MBP-③				
	@ 321.93/m ³				Rs. 19522.00
⑩ 36 Eft in excavation for found ⁿ - E.I.T.					
129.76 m ³	A.U.T. MBP-⑤				
	@ 86.89/m ³				Rs. 11275.00
⑪ 37 p/v pcc 115 in open found ⁿ - E.I.T.					
14.92 m ³	A.U.T. MBP-⑤				
	@ 7885.25/m ³				Rs. 117648.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(23) 50 plv Drainage sports complete.					
8.00 No. O.V.T.MBP-(3)					
@ 872.31/each - MS.					6978.00
(24) 51 E/W in excavation for found ⁿ - E/W.					
148.89 m ² O.V.T.MBP-(4)					
@ 177.55/m ² - MS.					26435.00
(25) 52 plv RCC M15 in open found ⁿ - E/W.					
19.59 m ² O.V.T.MBP-(4)					
@ 7885.25/m ² - MS.					154472.00
(26) 53 plv RCC M15 in sub structure - E/W.					
83.04 m ² O.V.T.MBP-(4)					
@ 8481.74/m ² - MS.					704324.00
(27) 54 plv & laying RCC pipe MD ₂ (1 x 1000 mm &) - E/W.					
22.50 m O.V.T.MBP-(5)					
@ 7943.82/m - MS.					178736.00
					MS. 7389489.00
Add 18Y. LIST (1) MS.					1330108.00
Add 1Y. C.C.SS (1) MS.					73895.00
Add 10Y. S.F.CC (1) MS.					145142.00
					C.O. MS. 8938634.00

Continuation

21

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]